ERSATZTEILE
NDKRONE ===
AR PIECES DETACHEES

AM 203 S

AM 243 S

AM 283 S

AM 323 S
AM 243 RS

from mac h.-no. 373 000 - 381 199

S/ 000 001 007 01 H/A



CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+AM+203+S+AM+243+S+AM+283+S+AM+323+S+AM+243+RS+Spare+Parts

Mahholm mit Messerschraubverschlu M N W N| 000 001 007 01

Cutter bar with blade fastening 373000 - 381199 § 2 § § ‘23*

Lamier avec fixation de couteaux s|s|s|s|R 448 060 0 4.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 009006320| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | X | x| x M 10 X 16

2 | 00909909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | x| x| x SKM 10

3 | 00909602 1| Tensilokmutter Self-locking nut Ecrou autobloquant 1012 |14 | 16 M 12 Kopfh. 12,5

4 | 00925 303 2| Doppelringschlissel Spanner key Cle X | x| x| x SW 17/19

5 | 00139680 0| Messerteller Mower disc Disque de coupe 2|14 |46 L= 320

00 139 730 0| Messerteller Mower disc Disque de coupe 1 1 L= 292

6 | 001398000| Messer Knife Couteau 10 (12 | 14| 16 Lg.= 117

7 | 00141053 4| Messerschraube Knife screw Vis couteau 10 (12 {14 | 16 M 12X 24 -10.9

8 | 00906 007 1| Verschlussschraube Screw plug Bouchon fileté X | x| x| x M16 X 1,5

9 | 00937 721 0| Dichtring Gasket ring Bague d'étanchéité X | X | x| x A 16 X 22

10 | 00 908 536 4 | 6kt-Mutter Hex nut Ecrou hex X | x| x| x M27 X 1,5

11 | 00 144 138 4 | Kreiselnabe Rotor hub Moyeu de disque 5|6 |7]|8

12 | 00909 9350 | Federscheibe Spring washer Rondelle a ressort 516 |78 60 X 30.5X 1

13 | 00910 863 0| Passscheibe Shim ring Cale X | x| x| x 30 X42X0,5

14 | 00 144 943 2| Deckel Cover Couvercle 212|122

15| 00915 105 0| Passfeder Fit-in key Clavette 5|16 |78 B 10 X8 X 25

16 | 00 906 948 0| Blechschraube Self-tapping screw Vis autoaraudeuse X [ x| x| x B6,3X13

17 | 00139685 0| Mahtrommel Mower drum Tambour de coupe 212 (2|2

18 | 00919 811 1| Entliftungsfilter Breather Reniflard X | X | x| x M18 X 1,5

19 | 00937 727 0| Dichtring Gasket ring Bague d'étanchéité X | x| x| x A 18 X24




Dreipunktbock RV IR VR Y 000 001 007 01
2 | 22|32

Headstock 373000 - 381199 0 l4l824

Cadre trois points s|s|s|s|R 448 172 1 9.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 00144 550 3| Kopfstiick Head piece Tétiere X | x| x| x| x

2 | 00908 706 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | x| x| x| x M8

3 | 00910413 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X [ x| x| x| x 8,4X17X 1,6

4 | 00 144 553 1| Welle-Dreipunktbock Shaft-headstock Arbre-cadre trois points X [ x| x| x| x

5 | 00912780 1| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | x| x| x| x 13X 75

6 | 009010090 | 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | X | x| x| Xx M 8 X 90

7 | 009191050 | Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X | x| x| x| x AM 8 X 1

8 | 00 144 555 3| Fussstick Foot piece Piéce inférieure X | x| x| x| x

9 | 00919106 0| Kegelschmiernippel Grease niple Graisseur a cone X | x| x| x| x BM 8 X 1

10 | 00 139 805 0| Unterlenkerzapfen -rechts, Kat. | +| Lower link pin -right, cat. | + 1| Tourillon d'attelage inferieur X | x| x| x| x

1] -droite, cat. | + 1|
11 | 00 903 205 0 | Zylinderschraube Allen screw Vis téte cylindrique X | X | x| x| X M 16 X 20
12 | 00 144 141 2| Oberlenkerbolzen -Kat. | + 1| Top link pin -cat. | + Il Boulon de bras supérieur X | x| x| x| x
d'attelage -cat. | + Il
13 | 00 139 804 0| Unterlenkerzapfen -links, Kat. | + 1I| Lower link pin -left, cat. | + Il Tourillon d'attelage inferieur X | x| x| x| x
-gauche, cat. | + 1|

14 | 00917 012 2| Klappstecker Linch pin Goupille clip X | x| x| x| x 12 X 55

15| 00 139 806 0| Unterlenkerhiilse Lower link bushing Douille bras inférieur X | x| x| x| x

16 | 00 139 797 0| Dreipunktbock Headstock Cadre trois points X | x| x| x| x

17 | 00 144 415 1| Kunststoffseil Plastic cable Corde plastique X | x| x| x| x Rd. 6 X 4200




Federentlastung M M| W N 000 001 007 01
. . 2 | 22|32
Sprlng compensatlon 373000 - 381199 g g g g ‘3‘
Ressort compensateur s|s|s|s|R 4481780 13.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque
1 | 00143 158 2| Spindel Spindle Fuseau X
2 | 00144 450 1| Zugfeder Tension spring Ressort de traction X 10 X 51 X 530
3 | 00139517 0| Distanzhilse Spacer bushing Douille entretoise X | x| x| x| x
5 | 00917 009 0| Klappstecker Linch pin Goupille clip X | x| x| x| x 8X 42
6 | 00910512 2| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | x| x| x| x 21 X37X3
7 | 00145643 2| Verstellstiick Adjustable fitting Piéce de réglage X [ x| x| x| x
8 | 00250737 1| Zugfeder Tension spring Ressort de traction X | X X 9 X 50 X 500
00 145 155 2| Zugfeder Tension spring Ressort de traction X 10 X 51 X 600
9 | 001395150 Verstellstiick Adjustable fitting Piéce de réglage X [ x| x| x| x
10 | 00 912 644 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X [ x| x| x| x 6 X 40
11 | 00 139 504 0 | Zugstrebe Connecting link Tirant X | x [ x| x|x
13 | 00912673 0| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | x| x| x| x 8 X 36
14 | 00 139569 0| Bolzen Pin Boulon X | x| x| x 25X 188
00 145 267 3| Bolzen Pin Boulon X Rd. 30 X 140
15| 00 139 544 0| Hebel Lever Levier X | X | x| x| Xx
16 | 00139473 0| Bolzen Pin Boulon X | x| x| x| x 25X 62
17 | 00912615 2| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | x| x| x| x 5X35
18 | 00912774 0| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X [ x| x| x| x 13 X 40
00912 670 1| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | x| x| x| x 8 X 40
19 | 00139 047 0| Schutz Guard Protecteur X | x | x| x| x
20 | 00909 909 1| Sperrkantscheibe Detent edged washer Disque a bord d'arrét X | x| x| x| x SKM 10
21 | 00900634 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | X | x| x| Xx M 10 X 20
22 | 00908 716 1| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | x| x| x| x M 16
23 | 00910621 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X | x | x [ x| x 17,5 X35 X2
24 | 00908 758 0| Sicherungsmutter Locknut Ecrou hex X | x| x| x| x M 10
25| 00910414 0| Scheibe Washer Rondelle X [ x| x| x| x 10,5 X21X2
26 | 00912 847 0| Spannstift Roll pin Goupille de serrage X | x| x| x| x 16 X 55
27 | 00901437 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | x | x [ x| x M 10 X 70
28 | 00901 483 0| 6kt-Schraube Hex head bolt Boulon téte hex X | X | x| x| x M 16 X 65




Hochschnittkufe AR VR Y 000 001 007 01

High-cut skid 373000-381199 | § |4 | 8|3 |4

Sabot coupe haute s|s|s|s|R 448 032 1 18.0
Pos,| ID-Nr. Benennung Description Description Masch.-Nr- Bemerkung/Remarks/Remarque

1 | 00145801 1| Gleitkufe -links Skid -left Lame -gauche X

2 | 00145802 1| Gleitkufe -rechts Skid -right Lame -droite X




CLICK HERE TO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL

e Thank you very much for reading the
preview of the manual.

e You can download the complete
manual from: www.heydownloads.com

by clicking the link below

e Please note: If there is no response to
CLICKING the link, please download
this PDF first and then click on it.

CLICK HERETO DOWN LOAD THE COMPLETE MANUAL



http://www.heydownloads.com/
https://www.heydownloads.com/?s=Krone+AM+203+S+AM+243+S+AM+283+S+AM+323+S+AM+243+RS+Spare+Parts

